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Global Trends 



Double-digit growth for all four IP rights 
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Asian share in patent filings 
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Distribution of patent filings, top 5 Asian offices 
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Asian share in trademark filings 
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Distribution of class counts, top 5 Asian offices 

56% 

7% 

6% 

7% 

8% 

16% 

in 2012 

China Japan Republic of Korea India Turkey Others

48% 

16% 

12% 

6% 

2% 

16% 

in 2005 



Trends in South Asia 



Patents filings at offices in 2012 

Less than 25% of resident filings at almost all offices 
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Growth in patent filings at offices in 2012 
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Class counts at offices in 2012 
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Growth in class counts at offices in 2012 
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Utility model filings at offices in 2012 
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Growth in utility model filings at offices 

in 2012 
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Industrial design counts at offices in 2012 
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Growth in design counts at offices in 2012 
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PCT international applications filed 
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Madrid international applications filed 
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Thank you! 

 

Questions? 

Bruno Le Feuvre 
Statistical Analyst 

 
 

Contact us at ipstats.mail@wipo.int 

Visit our website at http://www.wipo.int/ipstats  
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